阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

-40°C to +85°C @ 3.9V – 4.6V Balanced
LEAD-FREE COMPATI-
BLE
COMPONENT
For RoHS compliant products,
please select correct termination style.
2 071117
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
Diameter Length Capacitance Capacitance
Rated Rated DCL Max ESR Max ESR Max Peak Power Max Energy
AVX Part Number
(mm) (mm) (F) Tolerance
Voltage Temperature @ 72 Hrs @ 1000 Hz @ DC Current Density Energy Density
(V) (ºC) (μA) (mΩ) (mΩ) (A) (W/kg) (Wh) (Wh/kg)
Shrink Wrap / Radial Lead
SCMQ14C474MRBA0 6.3 14 0.47 ±20% 5.0 65* 2 300 600 0.61 918.4 0.0027 1.5
SCMQ14D474MRBB0 6.3 14 0.47 ±20% 5.4 65* 6 300 600 0.61 918.4 0.0027 1.5
SCMR14C474MRBA0 8 14 0.47 ±20% 5.0 65* 2 300 600 0.86 1871 0.0019 1
SCMR14D474MRBB0 8 14 0.47 ±20% 5.4 65** 6 300 600 0.86 1871 0.0019 1
SCMR18C105MRBA0 8 18 1 ±20% 5.0 65* 6 150 300 1.57 2095 0.004 1.7
SCMR18D105MRBB0 8 18 1 ±20% 5.4 65** 10 150 300 1.57 2095 0.004 1.7
SCMR22C155MRBA0 8 22 1.5 ±20% 5.0 65* 10 120 240 2.13 2160 0.006 2.3
SCMR22D155MRBB0 8 22 1.5 ±20% 5.4 65** 15 120 240 2.13 2160 0.006 2.3
SCMS22C255MRBA0 10 22 2.5 ±20% 5.0 65* 20 75 150 3.07 1727 0.0101 2.4
SCMS22D255MRBB0 10 22 2.5 ±20% 5.4 65** 25 75 150 3.07 1727 0.0101 2.4
SCMT22C505MRBA0 12.5 22 5 ±20% 5.0 65* 25 65 130 6.75 2499 0.0202 2.9
SCMT22D505MRBB0 12.5 22 5 ±20% 5.4 65** 30 65 130 6.75 2499 0.0202 2.9
SCMT32C755MRBA0 12.5 32 7.5 ±20% 5.0 65* 65 55 120 9.2 2339 0.0203 3.2
SCMT32D755MRBB0 12.5 32 7.5 ±20% 5.4 65** 70 55 120 9.2 2339 0.0203 3.2
Plastic / Radial
SCMR14C474MSBA0 9 16 0.47 ±20% 5.0 65* 2 300 600 0.86 1871 0.0019 1
SCMR14D474MSBB0 9 16 0.47 ±20% 5.4 65** 6 300 600 0.86 1871 0.0019 1
SCMR18C105MSBA0 9 20 1 ±20% 5.0 65* 6 150 300 1.57 2095 0.004 1.7
SCMR18D105MSBB0 9 20 1 ±20% 5.4 65** 10 150 300 1.57 2095 0.004 1.7
SCMR22C155MSBA0 9 24 1.5 ±20% 5.0 65* 10 120 240 2.13 2160 0.006 2.3
SCMR22D155MSBB0 9 24 1.5 ±20% 5.4 65** 15 120 240 2.13 2160 0.006 2.3
SCM Series Supercapacitor Modules
Connected Supercapacitors
QUALIFICATION TEST SUMMARY
Test Test Method Parameter Limits